
Event
standard
Menu

Event
standard
Menu

EntrEes
per person  - pick minimum of 1

chicken tenders
Tacos                                                                   
Build Your Burger  
Sliders (beef, chicken or ham)
Bone-in wings                
Single Topping Pizza Slices   
Specialty Pizza Slices          

Sides
per person

black Beans & spanish Rice                   
Potato Wedges                  

Chips & Queso or salsa                        
Quesadilla Bites                 
Mixed Salad  
Nachos
Pretzel Bites                           

Appetizers
serves 4-5

Chocolate Pudding              
Fresh Baked Cookies                  
Brownie Bites                             

Desserts
per person 

 19.99

19.99

19.99

23.99

23.99

10.99

 10.99

13.99

14.99

13.99

9.99

12.99

 3.99

3.99

 2.99

2.99

2.99

´

 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
 Food pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.



Event
Premium
Menu

Event
Premium
Menu

EntrEes
per person  - pick minimun of 1

Herb Crusted Chicken 
Chicken Marsala 
Honey Pecan Chicken 
Chicken Fettucine Alfredo
Lasagna  
Tenn Pin Bowtie Pasta 
Shrimp Skewers 
Honey Glazed Pork Chops
Salmon 
8 oz. Sirloin 
10 oz. Ribeye 

Cheese & Cracker Tray  
Dinner Rolls 
House or Caesar Side salad    

Appetizers

31.99
.99

3.99

 14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
16.99
19.99
20.99
22.99
26.99
26.99

Sides
included with entrées - pick 2 per group

Vegetable Medley
Green Beans
Candied Carrots
Rice Pilaf

NY Cheesecake
Chocolate Sheet Cake 

Desserts
per person

 3.99

3.29

Mashed Potatoes
Baked Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Mac & Cheese

´

 Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
 Food pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.

serves 4-5
per person

per person



Event

Bar
Packages

Event

Bar
Packages

Draft Beer
Bottled Beer 

House Wine

standard bar Package

Beer & Wine

Standard Liquor Highballs 
Single-Shot Cocktails

Draft Beer
Bottled Beer 

Wine

Premium Liquor Highballs 
Single-Shot Cocktails

Draft Beer
Bottled Beer

Wine

Premium bar Package

Special request bar packages available when booked in advance. Inquire for pricing.
Bar package pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.

12 ticket

7 ticket

9 ticket

/

/

/


