



EVENT STANDARD MENU

APPETIZERS

serves 4-5

CHIPS & QUESO OR SALSA	19.99
QUESADILLA BITES	19.99
MIXED SALAD	19.99
NACHOS	23.99
PRETZEL BITES	23.99

ENTRÉES

per person - pick minimum of 1

CHICKEN TENDERS	10.99
TACOS	10.99
BUILD YOUR BURGER	13.99
SLIDERS (BEEF, CHICKEN OR HAM)	14.99
BONE-IN WINGS	13.99
SINGLE TOPPING PIZZA SLICES	9.99
SPECIALTY PIZZA SLICES	12.99

BLACK BEANS & SPANISH RICE	3.99
POTATO WEDGES	3.99

DESSERTS

per person

CHOCOLATE PUDDING	2.99
FRESH BAKED COOKIES	2.99
BROWNIE BITES	2.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Food pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.





**TENN PIN
ALLEY**
Est. 17

EVENT PREMIUM MENU

APPETIZERS

CHEESE & CRACKER TRAY	<i>serves 4-5</i>	31.99
DINNER ROLLS	<i>per person</i>	.99
HOUSE OR CAESAR SIDE SALAD	<i>per person</i>	3.99

ENTRÉES

per person - pick minimum of 1

HERB CRUSTED CHICKEN	14.99
CHICKEN MARSALA	14.99
HONEY PECAN CHICKEN	14.99
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	14.99
LASAGNA	15.99
TENN PIN BOWTIE PASTA	16.99
SHRIMP SKEWERS	19.99
HONEY GLAZED PORK CHOPS	20.99
SALMON	22.99
8 OZ. SIRLOIN	26.99
10 OZ. RIBEYE	26.99

SIDES

included with entrées - pick 2 per group

VEGETABLE MEDLEY	MASHED POTATOES
GREEN BEANS	BAKED POTATOES
CANDIED CARROTS	ROASTED POTATOES
RICE PILAF	MAC & CHEESE

DESSERTS

per person

NY CHEESECAKE	3.99
CHOCOLATE SHEET CAKE	3.29

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Food pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.*





EVENT BAR PACKAGES

BEER & WINE

DRAFT BEER
BOTTLED BEER
HOUSE WINE

7/TICKET

STANDARD BAR PACKAGE

STANDARD LIQUOR HIGHBALLS
SINGLE-SHOT COCKTAILS
DRAFT BEER
BOTTLED BEER
WINE

9/TICKET

PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE

PREMIUM LIQUOR HIGHBALLS
SINGLE-SHOT COCKTAILS
DRAFT BEER
BOTTLED BEER
WINE

12/TICKET

*Special request bar packages available when booked in advance. Inquire for pricing.
Bar package pricing does not include sales tax, 20% service fee or gratuity.*

